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General information about company

Scrip code 531273

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE986B01044

Name of the company

Radhe Developers (India) Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular esfivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the' Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 24 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi % Number of Voting Rights held in each class
¢ ¢ No. of fully Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. fare 10 mgfa;a ° | of securities (IX)
Category Category o Nos. O paid up equity | paid-up | underlying shares held oftotal no. of shares - -
M shareholder | shareholders shares held equity Depository (VIT) = (IV)+ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
(10 (1) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) o
av) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VD) Asa % of (A+B+C2) | Classeg: | Class | % of
held (V) X egy Tota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 227441113 227441113 45.16 227441113 227441113 [ 45.16
Group
(B) Public 443861 276156887 276156887 54.84 276156887 276156887 | 54.84
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
(€2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 44866 503598000 503598000 100 503598000 503598000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding
,asa % Number of
?jlslummg Number of IS){L eggez dor
No. Of conversion ?}({)Icll;ed in shares otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of No. of Shares of encumbered
Shares : Underlying | convertible (XTIT) Number of
Category Underlyi Shares o d&i . ity sh
Category | of nder ylpg Underlying utstan' ing | securities ( equlty shares
Outstanding X convertible |asa held in
1) shareholder bl Outstanding " d alized
(I conve'rju e Warrants securities perc.entage ematerialize
securities Xi and No. Of | of diluted Asa Asa | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants share % of % of Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) (a) capital) No. (a) total | No. | total category | category | category
XD= (VID)+ Shares | (a) | Shares ) (i) (iii)
X)Asa% held held
of (b) (®
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) iL 45.16 85452020 | 37.57 227441113
romoter
Group
ublic .
B) Publi 54.84 266702887 266898887 | 266898887 | 2668988¢
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 85452020 | 16.97 494144000 266898887 | 266898887 | 2668988¢
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No.Of |0 of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Category & Nos. Of No. of fully | Partly sha'res Total nos. % of total no. of
gory : paid up paid-up . shares held | shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. Name of the shareholders . . underlying _ % of
Sharcholders (1) | (IIT) equity shares | equity Denosito (VII) = (IV)+ | as per SCRR, a0
held (IV) shares R po! i r}{/l (V)+ (VD) 1957) (VIII) As a Class TOt?I
held (v) | Reeeipts (VD % of (A+B+C2) | Class eg: X | <1355 | Total Voting
ey rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
(d) Any Other 5 227441113 227441113 | 45.16 227441113 227441113 | 45.16
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 5 227441113 227441113 | 45.16 227441113 227441113 | 45.16
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 5 227441113 227441113 | 45.16 227441113 227441113 |45.16
Promoter Group
(A)=A)DHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 5 196000 196000 0.04 196000 196000 0.04
Sub-Total (B)(1) 5 196000 196000 0.04 196000 196000 0.04
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
() holding nominal | 44479 142001615 142001615 | 28.2 142001615 142001615 | 28.2
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
(h) share capital in 123 122745754 122745754 | 24.37 122745754 122745754 | 24.37
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
® Indians (NRIs) 148 3735306 3735306 0.74 3735306 3735306 | 0.74
0 Bodies 106 7478212 7478212 1.48 7478212 7478212 | 148
Corporate
Sub-Total (B)(4) 44856 275960887 275960887 | 54.8 275960887 275960887 | 54.8
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 44861 276156887 276156887 | 54.84 276156887 276156887 | 54.84
@+B)3+B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;‘otal (A+B+C2 44866 503598000 503598000 | 100 503598000 503598000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 44866 503598000 503598000 | 100 503598000 503598000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding I;;lxmber of
No. Of sasad Number of ledged or
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in shares | P th gec Sub-categorization of shares
. No. of . conversion of | (XIT) otherwise
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding L (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . securities ( as ?
Sr. Outstanding Outstandi convertible . held in
convertible lellri;?tsmg securities i fP (?irlcuetz dage Asa Asa | dematerialized
iti % of % of
E;:(c)urmes (Xi) @gﬂigiff share capital) t(;)tal No. t(:tal form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
. (XD)=(VII)+ |No. (a) Sh Sh category category category
(Xi) (a) ares | (a) ares . . e
(X)Asa % of held held @ (if) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) 45.16 85452020 | 37.57 227441113
Sub-Total
45.16 85452020 | 37.57 227441113
(AX1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 45.16 85452020 | 37.57 227441113
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 0.04 0 196000 196000 196000
(SIL;b'T"tal ® 0.04 0 196000 [ 196000 | 196000
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
(2) 28.2 134671615 134671615 | 134671615 | 134671615
(h) 24.37 122745754 122745754 | 122745754 | 122745754
1) 0.74 2065306 2065306 2065306 2065306
) 1.48 7220212 7220212 | 7220212 | 7220212
(S;;b—Total (B) 54.8 266702887 266702887 | 266702887 | 266702887
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 54.84 266702887 266898887 | 266898887 | 266898887
B)(2)+B)
3B
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 85452020 | 16.97 494144000
Total 100 85452020 | 16.97 494144000
(A+B+C) ’
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHISHBHAI
PRAFULBHAI PATEL

MADHUBEN
PRAFULBHAI PATEL

PRAFULBHAI
CHUNIBHAI PATEL

NIKIBEN
MITESHBHAI
SHAH

JAHNAVI
ASHISHBHAI
PATEL

PAN (IT)

ACTPP0045R

ADZPP3630R

AGUPP9330N

AFRPP5312G

ACTPP8343C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

85452020

696980

102000

102000

141088113

227441113

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

85452020

696980

102000

102000

141088113

227441113

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.97

0.02

0.02

28.02

45.16

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

85452020

696980

102000

102000

141088113

227441113

Class eg:y

Total

85452020

696980

102000

102000

141088113

227441113

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

16.97

0.14

0.02

0.02

28.02

45.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

16.97

0.02

0.02

28.02

45.16

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

85452020

0

85452020

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

0

37.57

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

85452020

696980

102000

102000

141088113

227441113

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

UDAYKUMAR DINESHCHANDRA BHATT

Naimish Yadukant Patel

JAGAT JAYANTKUMAR PARIKH

Click here to go back

PAN (1I) AAVPB6252C

AEDPP8904K

AFVPP7667Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 39156794
held (IV)

12310000

8687001

60153795

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 39156794
V)+ (VD

12310000

8687001

60153795

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.78

2.44

11.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 39156794

12310000

8687001

60153795

Class eg:y

Total 39156794

12310000

8687001

60153795

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 7718

2.44

1.72

11.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.44

1.72

11.94

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

39156794

12310000

8687001

60153795

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 39156794

12310000

8687001

60153795
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Sub-category (ii)

39156794

12310000

8687001

60153795

Sub-category (iii)

39156794

12310000

8687001

60153795
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