General information about company								
Scrip code	531273							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE986B01044							
Name of the company	Radhe Developers (India) Limited							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2024							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	24	0						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0						

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category of	der shareholders paid up eq	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	shareholder		paid up equity shares held	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Voting	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	(IV)		SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	227441113			227441113	45.16	227441113		227441113	45.16	
(B)	Public	44861	276156887			276156887	54.84	276156887		276156887	54.84	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	44866	503598000			503598000	100	503598000		503598000	100	

			Ta	able I - Sum	mary Statem	ent holdir	ng of sp	ecifi	ed secu	rities			
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in (XII)		Shar pled othe	lged or erwise ambered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categoriz	rization of shares	
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=(VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				45.16	85452020	37.57			227441113			
(B)	Public				54.84					266702887	266898887	266898887	26689888
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100	85452020	16.97			494144000	266898887	266898887	26689888

	Table	e II - Statem	ent showing	shareho	lding patter	n of the Pro	moter and Prom	oter Group			
			N66-11-	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number of V		ights held in (X)	each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares	Partly paid-up equity	shares underlying	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting	(XIV)	Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding patter	n of the Pro	omoter and Pron	noter Group	•		•		,
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	5	227441113			227441113	45.16	227441113		227441113	45.16
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	227441113			227441113	45.16	227441113		227441113	45.16
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	227441113			227441113	45.16	227441113		227441113	45.16
В	Table III - Statem	ble III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions (Dom	estic)									
(a)	Mutual Funds	5	196000			196000	0.04	196000		196000	0.04
Sub-Total (B)(1)		5	196000			196000	0.04	196000		196000	0.04
(2)	Institutions (Forei	ign)									
(3)	Central Governme	ent / State Gove	ernment(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	44479	142001615			142001615	28.2	142001615		142001615	28.2
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	123	122745754			122745754	24.37	122745754		122745754	24.37
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	148	3735306			3735306	0.74	3735306		3735306	0.74
(1)	Bodies Corporate	106	7478212			7478212	1.48	7478212		7478212	1.48
Sub-Total (B)(4)		44856	275960887			275960887	54.8	275960887		275960887	54.8
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		44861	276156887			276156887	54.84	276156887		276156887	54.84
С	Table IV - Statem	ent showing sha	areholding patte	rn of the N	on Promoter- No	on Public share	holder	•	•		•
Total ( A+B+C2		44866	503598000			503598000	100	503598000		503598000	100
Total (A+B+C)		44866	503598000			503598000	100	503598000		503598000	100

		Table II - St	atement sho	wing shareho	lding patt	ern of t	he P	romotei	and Promote	r Group		
	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of hares Inderlying  No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as	(XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
Sr.	Convertible Outstand		Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) Warrants (Xi) (Xi) (A) (Xi)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding	pattern of the P	romoter and	Promote	er Gro	oup				
(1)	Indian									<u> </u>		
(d)				45.16	85452020	37.57			227441113			
Sub-Total (A)(1)				45.16	85452020	37.57			227441113			
(2)	Foreign	ľ	•		•	ı				İ		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)				45.16	85452020	37.57			227441113			
В	Table III - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholdin	g pattern of the l	Public share	holder		•				
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)										
(a)				0.04					0	196000	196000	196000
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.04					0	196000	196000	196000
(2)	Institutions (1	Foreign)				•						
(3)	Central Gove	rnment / State	Government(s	)								
(4)	Non-institution	ons										
(g)				28.2					134671615	134671615	134671615	134671615
(h)				24.37					122745754	122745754	122745754	122745754
(i)				0.74					2065306	2065306	2065306	2065306
(1)				1.48					7220212	7220212	7220212	7220212
Sub-Total (B) (4)				54.8					266702887	266702887	266702887	266702887
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				54.84					266702887	266898887	266898887	266898887
С	C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Total ( A+B+C2)				100	85452020	16.97			494144000			
Total (A+B+C)				100	85452020	16.97			494144000			

		A	ny Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Director or Director's Relatives	Click here to go back				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASHISHBHAI PRAFULBHAI PATEL	MADHUBEN PRAFULBHAI PATEL	PRAFULBHAI CHUNIBHAI PATEL	NIKIBEN MITESHBHAI SHAH	JAHNAVI ASHISHBHAI PATEL	
PAN (II)	ACTPP0045R	ADZPP3630R	AGUPP9330N	AFRPP5312G	ACTPP8343C	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	5
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	85452020	696980	102000	102000	141088113	227441113
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	85452020	696980	102000	102000	141088113	227441113
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.97	0.14	0.02	0.02	28.02	45.16
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	85452020	696980	102000	102000	141088113	227441113
Class eg:y						
Total	85452020	696980	102000	102000	141088113	227441113
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	16.97	0.14	0.02	0.02	28.02	45.16
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.97	0.14	0.02	0.02	28.02	45.16
Number of Locked						,
No. (a)	85452020	0	0	0	0	85452020
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	0	0	0	0	37.57
	pledged or otherwise encur	nbered (XIII)	T	T	T	1
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	85452020	696980	102000	102000	141088113	227441113				
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter					

	Individuals - ii. Individual sharehold	ers holding nominal sha	re capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	UDAYKUMAR DINESHCHANDRA BHATT	Naimish Yadukant Patel	JAGAT JAYANTKUMAR PARIKH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAVPB6252C	AEDPP8904K	AFVPP7667Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	39156794	12310000	8687001	60153795
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	39156794	12310000	8687001	60153795
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.78	2.44	1.72	11.94
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		_	
Class eg: X	39156794	12310000	8687001	60153795
Class eg:y				
Total	39156794	12310000	8687001	60153795
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.78	2.44	1.72	11.94
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.78	2.44	1.72	11.94
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		_	
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	39156794	12310000	8687001	60153795
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization	of shares			
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under			
Sub-category (i)	39156794	12310000	8687001	60153795

Sub-category (ii)	39156794	12310000	8687001	60153795
Sub-category (iii)	39156794	12310000	8687001	60153795